
 

 



     Наименование 

объединений, Ф.И.О. 

педагога дополнительного 

образования 

Объем 

часов 
1 год 

4 часа в 

неделю 

2 год 6 

часов в 

неделю 

3 год 6 

часов в 

неделю 

4 год 6 

часов в 

неделю 

5 год 6 

часов в 

неделю 

Всего 

групп 
1 год 

12 чел 

2год 

10-

12чел 

3год 

8-

10чел 

4год 

8чел 

5год 

8чел 

Всего 

детей 

Конструирование 

Айдамирова Е.П. 

32 2 

        8ч 

2 

      12ч 

1 

      6ч 

1 

      6ч 

- 6 24 22 10 8 - 64 

Начальное техническое 

моделирование 

Вихрова О.И. 

22 1 

        4ч 

2 

      12ч 

1 

      6ч 

- - 4 12 

      

24 10 - - 46 

Декоративно-прикладное 

творчество  

Вихрова О.И. 

12 - 

         

1 

        6ч 

1 

        6ч 

- - 2 - 10 10 - - 20 

Начальное техническое 

моделирование 

Аладьина А.А. 

22 1 

        4ч   

2 

      12ч 

1 

        6ч 

- - 4 12 24 10 - - 46 

Судомоделирование  

Аладьина А.А. 

10 1 

        4ч   

1 

        6ч 

- - - 2 12 10 - - - 22 

Техническая эстетика и 

дизайн  Тарадина И.А. 

4 1 

        4ч 

- - - - 1 12 - - - - 12 

Техническая эстетика и 

дизайн  Куликова И.В. 

6 - - 1 

        6ч    

- - 1 - - 10 - - 10 

Техническая эстетика и 

дизайн   

Весельева Л.Л. 

12 - 

        

2 

      12ч 

- - - 2 - 20 - - - 20 

Моделирование и 

конструирование 

Антипова И.В. 

10 1 

        4ч 

- 

        

- 

        

1 

        6ч 

- 2 12 - - 8 - 20 

Техническая эстетика и 

дизайн    

Антипова И.В. 

4 1 

        4ч 

- - - - 1 12 - - - - 12 

Всего 258 12     

      48ч 

15 

      90ч 

13 

      78ч 

6 

      36ч 

1 

      6ч 

47 144 164 130 50 8 496 

Вакансия    3 час                                                                                                                             


